LWW120RGBSPECSHEET      | P1
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
FEATURES

with asymmetric
anti-glare louverwith symmetric
anti-glare louver
*units in MM
LWW120-HO-RGB/W
120V-277V  High-Performance Color-Changing LED Wall Washer
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LWW120RGBSPECSHEET      | P4
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
LWW120-HO-RGB/W
120V-277V  High-Performance Color-Changing LED Wall Washer
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LWW120-HO-RGBW-LNK-10    |  10” LINK CABLE
LWW120-HO-RGBW-LNK-36 | 36” LINK CABLE
LWW120-HO-RGBW-LNK-72  |  72” LINK CABLE
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
LWW120-HO-RGBW-HWC-72  |  72” HARDWIRE CABLE
LWW120-HO-RGBW-HWC-120 |  120” HARDWIRE CABLE
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
LWW120RGBSPECSHEET      | P5
150 West Carob St., Compton, CA 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com